
ROLL NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GROUP OPT. SUB
2267465294 AAKASH DEENANATH KUSUMAWATI DEVI A HIST
2267465295 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA VINOD KUSHWAHA SHILA DEVI A GEOG
2267465296 ABHISHEK PRATAP MALL JITENDRA PRATAP MALL MEERA DEVI A GEOG
2267465297 AJAY RAJESH VERMA VIMALA DEVI A HIST
2267465298 AJMUDDIN ANSARI SAMSUDDIN ANSARI REHANA KHATOON A GEOG
2267465299 AKHAND PRATAP RANA PRATAP USHA DEVI A GEOG
2267465300 AKHILESH YADAV JAGARANATH YADAV ARTI DEVI A GEOG
2267465301 AKHILESH YADAV HARILAL YADAV KUNTI DEVI A GEOG
2267465302 AMAR KUMAR HARILAL NISHAD BIYAFI DEVI A HIST
2267465303 AMARJIT NAGINA SUNITA DEVI A GEOG
2267465304 AMIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA MITTHU KUSHWAHA SUGANTI DEVI A HIST
2267465305 ANGAD KUSHWAHA KISHOR KUSHWAHA RAMBHA DEVI A HIST
2267465306 ANKUL KUMAR KHAJANCHI URMILA DEVI A GEOG
2267465307 ANUP KANNAUJIYA GIRILAL DEENA DEVI A HIST
2267465308 BALENDRA KUMAR HIRAMAN PRASAD GUNJA DEVI A HIST
2267465309 DEEPAK KUMAR VIJAY KUSHWAHA HRIDYAWATI DEVI A HIST
2267465310 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV RAMAKANT KAMALAWATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465311 DHANANJAY CHAUHAN RAMESH CHAUHAN BABITA DEVI A GEOG
2267465312 DIPU FULKUVAR AASHA DEVI A HIST
2267465313 DIPU KUSHWAHA LALBIHARI KUAHWAHA MEERA DEVI A GEOG
2267465314 DURGESH KUMAR GOND GULAB GOND POONAM DEVI A HIST
2267465315 FARIYAD ALI KHURSHID AALAM SAYARA KHATUN A HIST
2267465316 GOLU KUMAR SHAMBHU ANGIRA DEVI A GEOG
2267465317 GOVIND YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV UMA DEVI A GEOG
2267465318 IRFAN ALI KASIM ALI TAHATUN NISHA A GEOG
2267465319 JIYAUL ANSARI ASHIK ANSARI AMINA KHATOON A HIST
2267465320 KRISHNA NISHAD SHRAWAN NISHAD SANGITA DEVI A GEOG
2267465321 MANTU GUPTA RAJU GUPTA FULA DEVI A GEOG
2267465322 MITTHTHU NISHAD KASHI NISHAD SITA DEVI A GEOG
2267465323 MOHAMMAD SAIF ALI ABADUL GANI JAKIRUN NESHA A GEOG
2267465324 MUKESH CHAUDHARI KANHAIYA SIRJAWATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465325 NAGESHWAR KUMAR HIRAMAN PRASAD GUNJA DEVI A HIST
2267465326 NEYAJ AHAMAD ABDUL SATTAR ANSARI KHUSHBUN NESHA A HIST
2267465327 NIRAJ KUMAR UMASHANKAR BIN ANITA DEVI A GEOG
2267465328 NITESH BHARATI SAKALDEV PRASAD MURTI DEVI A GEOG
2267465329 PAWAN SHARMA GIRIJASANKAR SANJU DEVI A GEOG
2267465330 PRADEEP KUMAR BALVAN PRASAD SONI DEVI A GEOG
2267465331 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMAYAN KUSHWAHA SANGEETA DEVI A GEOG
2267465332 RAHUL JAISWAL PARAS JAISWAL SANGITA DEVI A GEOG
2267465333 RAJAN KUMAR OMPRAKASH BHARTI ISARAWATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465334 RANJIT VINOD SUMAN DEVI A GEOG
2267465335 RANJIT PASWAN AVADHESH PASWAN URMILA DEVI A HIST
2267465336 REETESH CHAUHAN BHEEM CHAUHAN SONA DEVI A HIST
2267465337 ROSHAN LORIK SINADU A HIST
2267465338 ROSHAN SURENDRA MANJU DEVI A HIST
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2267465339 ROSHAN BHARATI SAGAR KUSUM DEVI A GEOG
2267465340 RUDRA PRATAP KUMAR GOVIND CHAUHAN RAMA DEVI A HIST
2267465341 SANDEEP GUPTA HARIVANSH GUPTA LILAVATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465342 SANDIP BHARTI SUBHASH BHARTI NAINA DEVI A GEOG
2267465343 SATYANAND GIRAJASHANKAR MUNNI DEVI A HIST
2267465344 SHASHIKANT CHAUHAN SWAMINATH CHAUHAN RITA DEVI A HIST
2267465345 SHYAM JAISWAL SURAJ JAISWAL MALA DEVI A HIST
2267465346 SUNNY KUMAR MOHAN KUSHWAHA KAILASHI DEVI A GEOG
2267465347 SURAJ RAJENDRA KUSHWAHA BADHI DEVI A HIST
2267465348 UDAYDEEP KUMAR JAISWAL CHANDRDEEP KUMAR JAISWAL BABLI DEVI A GEOG
2267465349 UPENDRA KUMAR RAMPRIT RAMBHA DEVI A GEOG
2267465350 VIKASH KUMAR HARI PRASAD MEERA DEVI A HIST
2267465351 VIKCY KUMAR RADHESHYAM BHARTI FULAMATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465352 VIKESH GOND HARIBANSH GOND SONIYA DEVI A HIST
2267465353 VISHNU RAJKUMAR CHAUHAN SANGEETA DEVI A GEOG
2267465354 VIVEK KUMAR RAMBELAS SONI DEVI A HIST
2267465355 WASIM MUBARAK JAINUL NESHA A HIST
2267465356 ABHISHEK KUMAR VINOD KUMAR KALINDI DEVI F1
2267465357 ADITYA KUMAR RAJKISHOR PRASAD PUNAM DEVI F1
2267465358 ASHISH JAISWAL SUNIL JAISWAL SUNAINA JAISWAL F1
2267465359 DASHARATH KUSHWAHA RAMAVADH KUSHWAHA RITA DEVI F1
2267465360 KRISHAN VIJAY KUSHWAHA YASODA DEVI F1
2267465361 MUKESH KUSHWAHA LAKSHMAN KUSHWAHA VIDYAWATI DEVI F1
2267465362 NIKHIL KUMAR YOGENDRA BHAGAT GUDDI DEVI F1
2267465363 PRINCE KUMAR PURNAMASHI BHAGAT RAVITA DEVI F1
2267465364 RITESH KUSHWAHA DHARMAPAL KUSHWAHA BABUNTA DEVI F1
2267465365 SHIV KUMAR CHAUDHARI MOHAN LAL MANJU DEVI F1
2267465366 SHUBHAM MALL DARAP MALL SARITA DEVI F1
2267465367 SONU CHAUHAN SURESH CHAUHAN KOILI DEVI F1
2267465368 VIKAS KUMAR NISHAD KAILASH NISHAD SONA DEVI F1
2267465369 VINIT PAL SHANKARPAL BINDA DEVI F1
2267465370 VIVEK GUDDU SAVITA DEVI F1
2267465371 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA PRATIMA DEVI F2
2267465372 ANKUR CHAURASIYA SHRAVAN CHAURASIYA RAMAVATI DEVI F2
2267465373 BALIRAM KUSHWAHA JAWAHAR PRASAD KUSHWAHA INDU DEVI F2
2267465374 HIMANSHU GOND SHRAVAN GOND LALTI DEVI F2
2267465375 LARENCE JAISWAL DHEERAJ SEEMA DEVI F2
2267465376 NILESH KUSHWAHA CHANDRARAJ KUSHWAHA SHAKUNTALA DEVI F2
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2267465377 AAFREEN KHATOON JULFEKAR ALI SAKILA KHATOON A GEOG
2267465378 AJITA KUMARI RAJDEV KUSHWAHA RAJMATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465379 AMRITA GUPTA SHUKHLAL GUPTA SAVITA DEVI A HIST
2267465380 AMRITA KUSHWAHA GORAKH KUSHWAHA RENU DEVI A GEOG
2267465381 ANITA HARLAL SUBHAWATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465382 ANJANI DWARIKA YADAV MEENA DEVI A HIST
2267465383 ANJITA KUSHWAHA ACHHELAL INDU DEVI A GEOG
2267465384 ANKITA KUMARI RAJESH KUSHWAHA POONAM DEVI A GEOG
2267465385 ANNU VIJAY SAVITRI DEVI A GEOG
2267465386 ANNU GOSAI RAJESH GOSAI NIRMALA DEVI A HIST
2267465387 ANSHU PRAMOD KIRAN DEVI A HIST
2267465388 ANURADHA KUMARI MOHAN KUSHWAHA SUSHILA DEVI A GEOG
2267465389 BABITA CHAUHAN NAGINA CHAUHAN LILAVATI DEVI A HIST
2267465390 BANDANA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH KUSHWAHA LAXMINA DEVI A GEOG
2267465391 BANDHANA KUMARI BRIJESH KUSHWAHA SARITA DEVI A GEOG
2267465392 CHANDRABALI KUMARI LAUKESH SAH MEERA DEVI A GEOG
2267465393 GOLDI CHHABILAL PHULWANTI DEVI A HIST
2267465394 GUDIYA DURGESH BASANTI DEVI A GEOG
2267465395 GUNJA SURENDRA YADAV CHANDRAWATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465396 GUNJA RAJENDRA JUGALI DEVI A GEOG
2267465397 HEEMA RAJKISHOR BASMATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465398 HINA KHATOON ATIULLAH ANSARI JAITOON NESHA A GEOG
2267465399 JYOTI NANDALAL CHAUHAN MAYA DEVI A HIST
2267465400 JYOTI BHARTI SWAMINATH MANORMA A HIST
2267465401 JYOTI GUPTA KRISHNMURARI GUPTA KIRAN DEVI A GEOG
2267465402 JYOTI GUPTA JITENDRA GUPTA MADHU DEVI A HIST
2267465403 JYOTI SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA RAMSAWARI DEVI A GEOG
2267465404 KAJAL GUPTA VINOD GUPTA TARA DEVI A GEOG
2267465405 KAJAL KUMARI SUNNAR NISHAD GUDDI DEVI A HIST
2267465406 KAMARJHAN NASHURUDDIN SAMSOON NISHA A GEOG
2267465407 KAVITA VIJAY SUNITA A GEOG
2267465408 KAVITA KUSHWAHA VINOD KUSHWAHA SUNITA DEVI A GEOG
2267465409 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MUNNA MUNNI DEVI A HIST
2267465410 KHUSHI SUBASH SUMITRA DEVI A GEOG
2267465411 KIRAN RATAN SAHANI RAMSATI DEVI A HIST
2267465412 KUMARI ANCHAL KUSHWAHA BRIJKISHOR SUGANTI DEVI A GEOG
2267465413 KUMARI ANITA FULKUWAR ASHA DEVI A GEOG
2267465414 KUMARI KSHAMTA NAGINA GOND LALSA DEVI A GEOG
2267465415 KUMARI RANJU OMPRAKASH LALTI DEVI A GEOG
2267465416 KUMARI RUBI VISHWAKARMA MANOJ VISHWAKARMA FULBHAWATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465417 KUMKUM KUMARI MADHUSUDAN LALITA DEVI A GEOG
2267465418 MADHU PASWAN LUTTU PASWAN SEEMA DEVI A GEOG
2267465419 MANISHA RAJU FULPATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465420 MANISHA KUSHWAHA RAJARAM KUSHWAHA TETARI DEVI A GEOG
2267465421 MANISHA RAJBHAR JAWAHIR ISHRAWATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465422 MANJANI SINHASAN GAYATRI DEVI A HIST
2267465423 MONIKA ARJUN SANGEETA DEVI A GEOG
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2267465424 MUSKAN RUSTAM NAJANI KHATOON A GEOG
2267465425 MUSKAN SAHANI BAIJNATH SAHANI DEVI A HIST
2267465426 NANDANI SUDAMA SAHANI RAMATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465427 NANDANI KUMARI VISHWANATH SAHANI GAYTRI DEVI A HIST
2267465428 NANDANI VERMA SURENDRA VERMA RANJU DEVI A HIST
2267465429 NANDANI YADAV TUFANI YADAV SUDHA DEVI A GEOG
2267465430 NASARIN KHATUN MANJOOR HASRATUN NESHA A GEOG
2267465431 NEELAM RAMPRAVESH FULPATI A GEOG
2267465432 NEHA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA MEENA DEVI A GEOG
2267465433 NEHA GUPTA RAMESH GUPTA SARITA DEVI A GEOG
2267465434 NIBHA CHAUDHARI SURENDRA CHAUDHARI MEENA DEVI A GEOG
2267465435 NILAM KUSHWAHA LAXMAN KUSHWAHA VIDHYAWATI DEVI A HIST
2267465436 NILAM PANDEY RAJKISHOR PANDEY SANDHYA DEVI A HIST
2267465437 NIRMALA CHAUTHI KAMLAVATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465438 NISHA SHRAWAN TETARI DEVI A GEOG
2267465439 NISHA CHAURASIYA GHURA CHAURASIYA SANJU DEVI A GEOG
2267465440 NISHA GUPTA SUGRIM GUPTA TARAMUNNI DEVI A GEOG
2267465441 NITU KUMARI UDAYBHAN MANJU DEVI A GEOG
2267465442 NITU KUMARI MANTU KUSHWAHA MADHURI DEVI A GEOG
2267465443 PINKI KUSHWAHA AMBIKA KUSHWAHA RAMAWATI DEVI A HIST
2267465444 POONAM GUPTA SHAMBHU GUPTA SONIYA DEVI A GEOG
2267465445 PRITI KUSHWAHA SHANKAR KUSHWAHA KIRAN DEVI A GEOG
2267465446 PRITI KUSHWAHA SURESH MANJU DEVI A GEOG
2267465447 PRITI MALL SURESH MALL KUSUM DEVI A GEOG
2267465448 RADHIKA BHARTI KASHINATH PRASAD SEEMA DEVI A HIST
2267465449 RAGANI CHAUHAN SHYAMLAL CHAUHAN TARA DEVI A GEOG
2267465450 RAGINI KUMARI RAKESH NISHAD SEEMA DEVI A GEOG
2267465451 RANI PRAMOD RINKU DEVI A HIST
2267465452 RANI KUSHWAHA JOGINDAR KUSHWAHA SANJU DEVI A HIST
2267465453 REEMA KUMARI CHANDEV YADAV KALAWATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465454 REETU RAMESH SEETA DEVI A HIST
2267465455 REHANA KHATOON RAHTUL ANSARI KHATUNIYA NESHA A HIST
2267465456 RINKI KUMARI RAJKUMAR GOND SHANTI DEVI A HIST
2267465457 RINKI KUSHWAHA AMBIKA KUSHWAHA RAMAWATI DEVI A HIST
2267465458 RITA KUMARI KUSHWAHA KAMAL KUSHWAHA RESHMI DEVI A GEOG
2267465459 RITU JANARDAN NISHAD SAVITA DEVI A GEOG
2267465460 RIYA SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA POONAM SHARMA A GEOG
2267465461 ROLIK KUMARI GOND GANESH SANKESA DEVI A GEOG
2267465462 ROSHANI MANSUR ALAM SAMSOON NESHA A GEOG
2267465463 RUBAIDA KHATOON ALAM SHAH SHAHAJAHA KHATOON A GEOG
2267465464 SALONI NATHU GOND NANADRANI DEVI A GEOG
2267465465 SANDHYA SURESH FULKUMARI A GEOG
2267465466 SANDHYA SHARMA JHAKKAD SHARMA RENU DEVI A GEOG
2267465467 SANGITA KESHWAR RAMAWATI DEVI A GEOG
2267465468 SATYA KUMARI SUNIL CHAUHAN INDU DEVI A GEOG
2267465469 SAVITA RAMPRIT LALTI A GEOG
2267465470 SEEMA KUSHWAHA SURESH KUSHWAHA URMILA DEVI A GEOG
2267465471 SHABNAM KHATOON SABIR ALI SITARA KHATOON A GEOG
2267465472 SHALU KUSHWAHA JAYPRAKASH KUSHWAHA SUMAN DEVI A GEOG
2267465473 SHEETAL KUMARI INDRAJ NISHAD ANITA DEVI A GEOG
2267465474 SONAM BAHADUR SINGH CHINTA DEVI A GEOG



2267465475 SONI LALJI MADHURI DEVI A GEOG
2267465476 SUDHA BHARTI INDRADEV PRASAD INDU DEVI A GEOG
2267465477 SUDHA YADAV VIJAY YADAV SUNITA DEVI A GEOG
2267465478 SUJATA CHAUHAN DILIP CHAUHAN AARTI DEVI A GEOG
2267465479 SHWETA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA ANUPLATA SHRIVASTAVA F1
2267465480 SANJIRA SURESH NISHAD HEVANTI DEVI F1
2267465481 ASTHA KUSHWAHA MANOJ KUSHWAHA USHA DEVI F2
2267465482 BANDANA KASHINATH KUSHWAHA RAMPATI DEVI F2
2267465483 NEHA GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA MEERA DEVI F2


